

Mississippi Forge Council

PO Box 320504, Flowood, MS 39232

Application for Membership

PHONE	NAME	
Membership is \$35.00 per calendar year (pro rata). Membership includes: Acce to the blacksmith shop at the Ag Museum (During their open hours), purchasing MFC Coke, membership in other organizations which MFC is also a member (e. MS Craftsmen's Guild). Disclaimer: Blacksmithing can be dangerous for both the trained and untrained Blacksmiths work with fires more than 3000°F, flying particles, hot steel, and oth dangers. Members assume all risk and the MFC is not responsible for any injuries damages that may occur. By joining you are accepting responsibility for your own safe and the safety of others. Make check payable to: Mississippi Forge Council, P.O. Box 320504, Flowood, Mississippi	ADDRESS	
Membership is \$35.00 per calendar year (pro rata). Membership includes: Acce to the blacksmith shop at the Ag Museum (During their open hours), purchasing MFC Coke, membership in other organizations which MFC is also a member (e. MS Craftsmen's Guild). Disclaimer: Blacksmithing can be dangerous for both the trained and untrained Blacksmiths work with fires more than 3000°F, flying particles, hot steel, and oth dangers. Members assume all risk and the MFC is not responsible for any injuries damages that may occur. By joining you are accepting responsibility for your own safe and the safety of others. Make check payable to: Mississippi Forge Council, P.O. Box 320504, Flowood, Mississippi	PHONE	
to the blacksmith shop at the Ag Museum (During their open hours), purchasing MFC Coke, membership in other organizations which MFC is also a member (e. MS Craftsmen's Guild). Disclaimer: Blacksmithing can be dangerous for both the trained and untrained Blacksmiths work with fires more than 3000°F, flying particles, hot steel, and oth dangers. Members assume all risk and the MFC is not responsible for any injuries damages that may occur. By joining you are accepting responsibility for your own safe and the safety of others. Make check payable to: Mississippi Forge Council, P.O. Box 320504, Flowood, Mississ	EMAIL	
Blacksmiths work with fires more than 3000°F, flying particles, hot steel, and oth dangers. Members assume all risk and the MFC is not responsible for any injuries damages that may occur. By joining you are accepting responsibility for your own safe and the safety of others. Make check payable to: Mississippi Forge Council, P.O. Box 320504, Flowood, Mississippi Forge Council, P.O. Box 320504, Flowoo	to the blacksmith shop at the Ag Museur MFC Coke, membership in other organi	n (During their open hours), purchasing or
	Blacksmiths work with fires more than 3 dangers. Members assume all risk and the damages that may occur. By joining you ar	8000°F, flying particles, hot steel, and other e MFC is not responsible for any injuries or
		ouncil, P.O. Box 320504, Flowood, Mississippi
SIGNATURE DATE	SIGNATURE	DATE